
2021-2022 Faculty Senate Standing Committees Email Addresses

Chair: Adly T. Fam Electrical Engineering afam@buffalo.edu
Members James Milles Law jgmilles@buffalo.edu

Randy Rasmusson Physiology & Biophysics rr32@buffalo.edu 
Ex-Officio: Fred Stoss Faculty Senate fstoss@buffalo.edu

Chair: Diane Christian English engdc@buffalo.edu
Members Paschalis Alexandridis Chemical Engineering palexand@buffalo.edu

Howard Lippes Medicine lippes@buffalo.edu
William Menasco Mathematics menasco@buffalo.edu
Natalie Simpson Management nsimpson@buffalo.edu
Satpal Singh Pharmacy singhs@buffalo.edu
Dagobert Soergel School of Education dsoergel@buffalo.edu
Dave Hostler Department of Exercise and Nutrition Sciences dhostler@buffalo.edu
Albert H. Titus Department of Biomedical Engineerig ahtitus@buffalo.edu
Jeffrey Good Department of Linguistics jcgood@buffalo.edu
Lois Weis School of Education weis@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Fred Stoss Faculty  Senate fstoss@buffalo.edu
Bob Granfield Office of Faculty Affairs rgranfie@buffalo.edu 

Academic Policies and Grading
Chair: Michael Cowen Mathematics cowen@buffalo.edu
Members: Krista Hanypsiak Undergraduate Education klh5@buffalo.edu

Katharine Darling Graduate School kdarling@buffalo.edu
Jeffrey Errington Chemical/Biological Engineering jerring@buffalo.edu
Todd Hennessey Biological Sciences jerring@buffalo.edu
Donald McGuire Classics thennes@buffalo.edu
RJ Multari Architecture & Planning multari@buffalo.edu
Balwant Nagra Psychiatry bnagra@buffalo.edu
Kara Saunders Registrar kcs23@buffalo.edu
Kathleen Boje Pharmacy hstar@buffalo.edu
Gaspar Farkas Public Health farkas@buffalo.edu
David Johnson Comp Lit dj@buffalo.edu
Janice Jones Nursing jsylakow@buffalo.edu
William Solomon English wsolomon@buffalo.edu
Harold Star Management hstar@buffalo.edu
Cheryl Taplin Student Success & Retention ctaplin@buffalo.edu
Barbara Alevriadou Biomedical Engineering alevri@buffalo.edu
John Cerne Physics jcerne@buffalo.edu
Jeff Good Linguistics jcgood@buffalo.edu
David Hostler Exercise Science dhostler@buffalo.edu

Academic Planning and Assessment  

Academic Freedom and Responsibility                        



Peter Pfordresher CAS Academic Affairs Associate Dean Pqp@buffalo.edu
Joanne Mclaughlin Economics jsmclaug@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Fred Stoss Faculty Senate fstoss@buffalo.edu
Kelly Ahuna Director of Academic Integrity kha@buffalo.edu
Ann Bisantz Undergraduate Education bisantz@buffalo.edu

Budget Priorities
Chair: Ken Dauber CAS - English dauber@buffalo.edu
Members: Adly Fam Engineering afam@buffalo.edu

Richard Rabin Medicine/Biomedical Sciences rarabin@buffalo.edu
Clara Bradizza Social Work bradizza@buffalo.edu
Liana Vardi CAS - History vardi@buffalo.edu
Barbara Prinari Mathematics bprinari@buffalo.edu
Phil Glick Surgery glicklab@buffalo.edu
Mark Swihart Engineering/Applied Sciences swihart@buffalo.edu
David Shucard Neuroscience dshucard@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Fred Stoss Faculty Senate fstoss@buffalo.edu
Tim Tryjanskowski Professional Staff Senate tat@buffalo.edu
Scott Weber Provost sweber@buffalo.edu
Laura Hubbard Finance/Administration laurahub@buffalo.edu
Joe Lewandowski Resource Planning jl299@buffalo.edu

Bylaws
Chair: Kristin Stapleton History kstaple@buffalo.edu
Members Jessy Alexander Medicine & Biomedical Sciences jessyale@buffalo.edu 

John Beatty Law Library jrbeatty@buffalo.edu
Barbara Prinari Mathematics bprinari@buffalo.edu
E. Brooke Lerner Medicine lerner@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Fred Stoss Faculty Senate fstoss@buffalo.edu

Elections:
Chair: Jessy Alexander Medicine & Biomedical Sciences jessyale@buffalo.edu 
Members Barbara Prinari Mathematics bprinari@buffalo.edu

Grady Gambrel Department of Physics ggambrel@buffalo.edu
Ex-Officio: Fred Stoss Faculty Senate fstoss@buffalo.edu

Equity & Diversity
Chair: Glenna Bett Obstetrics/Gynecology bett@buffalo.edu
Members Donna Berryman University Libraries donnaber@buffalo.edu

Kim Griswold Family Medicine griswol@buffalo.edu
Carine Mardorossian English  cmardoro@buffalo.edu
Henry Louis Taylor Center for Urban Studies htaylor@buffalo.edu
Miriam Thaggert English mthagger@buffalo.edu
Christine Schaner Tooley Biochemistry ceschane@buffalo.edu



Ana Mariella Bacigalupo Anthropology anab@buffalo.edu
Victoria Wolcott History vwwolcot@buffalo.edu
Patrick McDevitt History mcdevitt@buffalo.edu
Chris Yuen EOC (FSEC Liaison) clyuen@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Fred Stoss Faculty Senate fstoss@buffalo.edu
Sharon Nolan-Weiss Equity/Diversity/Inclusion senolan@buffalo.edu
[Margarita Dubocovitch] JSMBS mdubo@buffalo.edu

IT
Chair: Valerie Nesset Library & Information Studies vmnesset@buffalo.edu
Members: Brian Carter Architecture bcarter@buffalo.edu

Michael Cowen Mathematics cowen@buffalo.edu 
Thomas Dzimira UBIT tdzimirs@buffalo.edu
Kenneth English SEAS kwe@buffalo.edu
Jim Lenker Public Health lenker@buffalo.edu
Salvatore Rappoccio Physics srrppoc@buffalo.edu
Terrence McCormack Libraries cormack@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Fred Stoss Faculty Senate fstoss@buffalo.edu
J. Brice Bible CIO Office bible@buffalo.edu 

Library
Chair: Damien Keane English dkeane@buffalo.edu
Members Brian Carter Architecture Bcarter@buffalo.edu

Joseph Conte English jconte@buffalo.edu
Michael Cowen Mathematics cowen@buffalo.edu 
Stephen Dyson Classics cldyson@buffalo.edu
Edward Fine Neurology efine@buffalo.edu
Michael Kicey Librarian - Humanities makicey@buffalo.edu
Frank A. Acannapieco Oral Biology fas1@buffalo.edu
Xiuqian Mu Ophthalmology xmu@buffalo.edu
Kristin Stapleton History kstaple@buffalo.edu
Marcia Zubrow Law Library llmarcia@buffalo.edu

Liaison Alison Fraser Libraries awfraser@buffalo.edu
Ex-Officio: Fred Stoss Faculty Senate fstoss@buffalo.edu

Beth Adelman Law Library eadelman@buffalo.edu
Research & Creative Activity
Chair:
Ex-Officio:

Teaching and Learning 
Chair:
Members Patrick Long Law pjlong@buffalo.edu

Grady Gambrel Physics ggambrel@buffalo.edu
Michael Kicey Librarian - Humanities makicey@buffalo.edu



Christine Gray Tinnesz Communications cmgray@buffalo.edu
Jennifer Livingston Nursing jal7@buffalo.edu
Terrence McCormack Libraries cormack@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Fred Stoss Faculty Senate fstoss@buffalo.edu
Tenure, Promotion & Privileges
Chair:
Members Violet Haraszthy Restorative Dentristy vh1@buffalo.edu 

Patrick Long Law pjlong@buffalo.edu
William Solomon English wsolomon@buffalo.edu

Liaison Michael Dambra Management mjdambra@buffalo.edu
Ex-Officio: Fred Stoss Faculty Senate fstoss@buffalo.edu

Campus Environment and Sustainability
Chair: Greg Delaney Architecture gldelane@buffalo.edu 
Members Daniel Hess Urban & Regional Planning dbhess@buffalo.edu

Robert Shibley Architecture & Planning rshibley@buffalo.edu
Ryan Mcpherson                                 UB Sustainability, representing administration, non-voting ram6@buffalo.edu
Susan Clark UB Sustainability, CAS sclark1@buffalo.edu
Michael Shelly                                         RENEW Institute mshelly@buffalo.edu
Don Erb                                                            UB Senior Sustainability Advocate Student Unions erb@buffalo.edu 
R.J. Multari                                            Assistant Dean, Architecture & Planning multari@buffalo.edu
Marina Tsinaou  Chem & Biol Engineering mtsianou@buffalo.edu 
Martha Bohm Architecture & Planning marthabo@buffalo.edu
Domenic Licata Art djlicata@buffalo.edu
Nicholas Rajkovich Architecture rajkovic@buffalo.edu
Hiroaki Hata Urban & Regional Planning hata@buffalo.edu
Emmanuel Frimpong Boamah Urban & Regional Planning efrimpon@buffalo.edu
Philip Glick Surgery glicklab@buffalo.edu
James Gordon UB Libraries gordonj@buffalo.edu
Le Wang Geography lewang@buffalo.edu
Megan Marranca-Velez RENEW Institute mamarran@buffalo.edu
Derek Nichols UB Sustainabilty djn2@buffalo.edu
Alan Rabideau Civil, Structural, Environmental Engineering rabideau@buffalo.edu
Douglas Levere Office of University Communications dlevere@buffalo.edu
Craig Thomas Environment & Sustainability ct55@buffalo.edu 

Ex-Officio: Fred Stoss Faculty Senate fstoss@buffalo.edu

Ad-Hoc Faculty Satisfaction Committee
Chair:
Members Barbara Prinari Mathematics bprinari@buffalo.edu

Leonard Simms Psychology ljsimms@buffalo.edu
Patrick Long Law pjlong@buffalo.edu



Julie Bowker Psychology jcbowker@buffalo.edu
David Schucard Jacobs School of Medicine | Neurology dshucard@buffalo.edu
Liana Vardi History vardi@buffalo.edu
Jim Holstun English jholstun@buffalo.edu
Adly Fam Engineering afam@buffalo.edu
Harvey Palmer Political Science hpalmer@buffalo.edu
Mark Parker Physiology and Biophysics parker28@buffalo.edu

Ex-Officio: Fred Stoss Faculty Senate fstoss@buffalo.edu


